3/10/2022
Parcel No.: Unit & Telephone: Supervisor: Assessor:
33-06-06-XX-XXX-XXX Alaiedon Township Steven P. Lott Heide Roenicke
Hall: 676-9277 2021 W. Holt Road 2021 W. Holt Road
www.alaiedontwp.com Mason, MI  48854 Mason, MI  48854
33-09-09-XX-XXX-XXX Aurelius Township Larry Silsby Krista Simmons
Hall:  628-2093 1939 S.Aurelius Road 1939 S.Aurelius Road
Hours: Tues - Fri  10-3 Mason, MI  48854 Mason, MI  48854

Hours:  T, Th, F  10-4     W 1-7 Williamston, MI  48895 Williamston, MI  48895
INGHAM COUNTY SUPERVISOR/ASSESSOR & PARCEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
To
w
n
sh
ip
s:
3/10/2022
Parcel No.: Unit & Telephone: Mayor/Manager: Assessor:
33-20-01-XX-XXX-XXX East Lansing Mayor:  Aaron Stephens David Lee
33-20-02-XX-XXX-XXX City Hall:  337-1731 Manager:  George Lahanas 410 Abbot Road
www.cityofeastlansing.com East Lansing, MI  48823
33-01-01- XX-XXX-XXX Lansing Mayor:  Andy Schor Sharon Frischman, MMAO
33-01-02-XX-XXX-XXX Assessing Department: (517) 483-7624 124 W. Michigan Ave. 3rd Floor
33-01-05-XX-XXX-XXX www.lansingmi.gov Lansing, MI  48933
33-01-06-XX-XXX-XXX Sharon.frischman@lansingmi.gov
33-17-14-XX-XXX-XXX Leslie Mayor:  Caitlin Zemla
City Hall:  589-8236 Manager:  Susan Montenegro 107 E. Bellevue
www.cityofleslie.org PO Box 496
Leslie, MI  49251
33-19-06-XX-XXX-XXX Mason Mayor:  Russ Whipple Heide Roenicke
33-19-10-XX-XXX-XXX City Hall:  676-9155 Administrator:  Deborah Stuart 201 W. Ash Street
www.mason.mi.us Mason, MI  48854
33-18-03-XX-XXX-XXX Williamston Mayor:  Tammy Gilroy Peter Preston
33-18-07-XX-XXX-XXX City Hall:  655-2774 Manager:  Corey Schmidt 161 E. Grand River
www.williamston-mi.us Williamston, MI  48895
INGHAM COUNTY MAYOR/MANAGER/ASSESSOR & PARCEL NUMBERING SYSTEM
C
IT